Ventilation Control Products Sweden AB  - Phone:  +46-31-811666  - E-mail: info@vcp.se  - Web: www.vcp.se
Carbon Monoxide (CO) Gas Detector
COW-
series
Features
• Replaceable Electrochemical Cell (sensor)
new October 2019
• Measuring ranges

COW 1351 MDR
Ventilation Control Products Sweden AB  - Phone:  +46-31-811666  - E-mail: info@vcp.se  - Web: www.vcp.se
Ordering codes
13 =  0-50 ppm
0-100 ppm or
0-300 ppm
jumper
selectable
310 = 0-100 ppm
0-300 ppm or
0-1000 ppm
jumper
selectable
Mounting type Range
0 = no output
1 = 0-10 Vdc
2 = 2-10 Vdc
3 = 0-5 Vdc
4 = 1-5 Vdc
5 = 4-20 mA
F = 0-10 Vdc or
4-20 mA
field selectable
Output 1 Output 2
M = Modbus RS485
D = LCD display
R = Relay
P = PID out
1 = 1 input
2 = 2 inputs
”Options”
0 = no output
1 = 0-10 Vdc
2 = 2-10 Vdc
3 = 0-5 Vdc
4 = 1-5 Vdc
5 = 4-20 mA
F = 0-10 Vdc or
4-20 mA
field selectable
COW = Wall
IP65 enclosure
IP41 probe
Ordering examples
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Type no. Description
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
COW 13F0 Carbon Monoxide (CO) detector
- for wall mounting, IP65 enclosure and IP41 probe
- Range 0-50 ppm, 0-100 ppm or 300 ppm, jumper selectable range
- 1 field selectable output 0-10Vdc or 4-20mA
COW 1351 MDR   Carbon Monoxide (CO) detector
- for wall mounting, IP65 enclosure and IP41 probe
- Range 0-50 ppm, 0-100 ppm or 0-300 ppm,  jumper selectable range
- Two Outputs 4-20 mA  and 0-10 Vdc
- Modbus RS485 communication
- LCD Display 12x2
- Relay output, user can set any level
Notes:
COW 13F0 and COW 1351 MDR are standard types
COW 13F0 is the simple competitive type.
COW 1351 MDR is the ”full featured” type.
Other types in ordering codes above can be supplied in minumum 25 pcs per each unique type.
Relay option can be ordered with LCD or Modbus option otherwise Relay is set with a simple trimmer.
Standard ranges are 0-50 ppm, 0-100 ppm and 0-300ppm.
On request ranges are 0-100 ppm, 0-300 ppm and 0-1.000ppm.
PID option can be ordered with LCD or Modbus option (MOQ 100 pcs)
Universal inputs are only factory set as 0-5 Vdc, 0-10Vdc, NO/NC dry-contact or NTC10k (MOQ 100 pcs)
Room (IP30) and duct version with new  CO cell (sensor) are under development
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
COW 13F0
COW 1351 MDR
Carbon Monoxide (CO) Gas Detector